INVENTORY FOR THE UHCL COMMUNICATIONS OFFICE RECORDS,
1973-1989 (#1998-0001)

Official press releases issued by the university’s Communication Office to local news media. This
collection is a great source of university’s early history.

Alphabetical index of names and subjects is available for this collection.

Processed by Anna B. Peebler, January 2002. 40 inches.

Box Folder Title Dates
1 1 List of issued press releases 1973-74
2 Press releases
March-June 1974
3 July 1974
4 August 1974
5 September 1974
6 October 1974
7 November 1974
8 December 1974
9 List of issued press releases 1975
10 Press releases
January 1975
11 February 1975
12 March 1975
13 April 1975
14 May 1975
15 June 1975
16 July 1975
17 August 1975
18 September 1975
19 October 1975
20 November 1975
21 December 1975
22 List of issued press releases 1976
23 Press releases
January 1976
24 February 1976
25 March 1976
26 April 1976
27 May 1976
28 June 1976
29 July 1976
30 August 1976
31 September 1976
32 October 1976
33 November 1976
34 December 1976
2 1 List of issued press releases 1977
2 Press releases
January 1977
3 February 1977
4 March 1977
5 April 1977



OB WNEDN
(o)}

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases

January
February
March
April
May

1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978

1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981



10
11
12
13
14
15

o0k W

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April
May

1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983

1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984

1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985



10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

OO\JO)U‘I&OOI\)I—‘S

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November/December

List of issued press releases
Press releases

January
February
March
April
May
June

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986

1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987

1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988

1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989



22
23
24
25
26
27

July
August
September
October
November
December

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989



	Dates
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November/December
	List of issued press releases
	Press releases
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December

	Title
	Folder
	Box

