INVENTORY FOR THE UHCL COMMUNICATIONS OFFICE RECORDS, 1973-1989 (#1998-0001)

Official press releases issued by the university's Communication Office to local news media. This collection is a great source of university's early history.

Alphabetical index of names and subjects is available for this collection.

Processed by Anna B. Peebler, January 2002. 40 inches.

Box	Folder	<u>Title</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	1	List of issued press releases	1973-74
	2	Press releases	
		March-June	1974
	3	July	1974
	4	August	1974
	5	September	1974
	6	October	1974
	7	November	1974
	8	December	1974
	9	List of issued press releases	1975
	10	Press releases	
		January	1975
	11	February	1975
	12	March	1975
	13	April	1975
	14	May	1975
	15	June	1975
	16	July	1975
	17	August	1975
	18	September	1975
	19	October	1975
	20	November	1975
	21	December	1975
	22	List of issued press releases	1976
	23	Press releases	
		January	1976
	24	February	1976
	25	March	1976
	26	April	1976
	27	May	1976
	28	June	1976
	29	July	1976
	30	August	1976
	31	September	1976
	32	October	1976
	33	November	1976
	34	December	1976
2	1	List of issued press releases	1977
_	2	Press releases	
	•	January	1977
	3	February	1977
	4	March	1977
	5	April	1977
	-	r****	•

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	May June July August September October November December List of issued press releases Press releases	1977 1977 1977 1977 1977 1977 1977 1977
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	January February March April May June July August September October November	1978 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978
26 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	December List of issued press releases Press releases January February March April May June July August September October November December List of issued press releases Press releases	1978 1979 1979 1979 1979 1979 1979 1979
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 4 1 2 3 4 5 6	January February March April May June July August September October November December List of issued press releases January February March April May	1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980

5	7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 1 2	June July August September October November December List of issued press releases Press releases January February March April May June July August September October November December List of issued press releases Press releases Press releases	1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 1982 1982
	3	January February	1983 1983
	4	March	1983
	5	April	1983
	6	May	1983
	7	June	1983
	8	July	1983
	9	August	1983
	10 11	September October	1983 1983
	12	November	1983
	13	December	1983
	14	List of issued press releases	1984
	15	Press releases	
		January	1984
	16	February	1984
	17	March	1984
	18	April	1984
	19 20	May June	1984 1984
	21	July	1984
	22	August	1984
	23	September	1984
	24	October	1984
	25	November	1984
6	26 1	December	1984
6	2	List of issued press releases Press releases	1985
	۷	January	1985
	3	February	1985
	4	March	1985
	5	April	1985
	6	May	1985

	7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	June July August September October November December List of issued press releases Press releases	1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1986
7	16 17 18 19 20 1 2 3 4	January February March April May June July August September October	1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986
	5 6 7 8	November December List of issued press releases Press releases January	1986 1986 1987
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	February March April May June July August September	1987 1987 1987 1987 1987 1987 1987
8	17 1 2 3 4	October November December List of issued press releases Press releases	1987 1987 1987 1988
	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	January February March April May June July August September October November/December List of issued press releases Press releases	1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988
	17 18 19 20 21	January February March April May June	1989 1989 1989 1989 1989

22	July	1989
23	August	1989
24	September	1989
25	October	1989
26	November	1989
27	December	1989